verification of the individual contractor's claim of belonging to SC/ST community. 

For and on behalf of President of India 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL) 
                             CCW AKASHVANI PB (IPSB)  PUNE-16 

NIT approved for Rs. 20,79,093/- (Rs. Twenty Lakhs Seventy Nine Thousand Ninety Three Only) 

Prescribed Format of Receipt of deposition of original EMD  

(Receipt No ………………………../ date……….……………….) 

1. Name of Work  : Renovation of existing windows with aluminium  
                              powder coated sliding windows to Lab Editing